KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTB(3) 5202/16

Name of Post

Name of Department

Date of receipt of reporting the
vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported

Date of Advice

No. of vacancies remaining

NJD

APPOINTMENT CHART

High School Assistant (Physical Science)
Malayalam Medium

General Education

11.02.2022, 19.02.2022

8
02.03.2022

Nil
Pending Turns

6 (At present)

TPO — 5 TURNS

AN Sl A

MR VI 80 M
MR VI 82 E/T/B
MR VI 84 SC
MR VI 86 M
MR VI 88 E/T/B

NCA: 6 Turns

2

MRII 44 ST/NCA/SC
MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC
MR 1III 44 ST/NCA/SC
MR 1V 44 ST/NCA/SC
MRV 44 ST/NCA/SC
MR VI 44 ST NCA/SC

Main Rotation stands at MR VI 89 OC Already filled

Sl Name & Address Rank Community Rotation as approv ed by Remarks

No No the Commission

1 ARYA MOHAN O DA- DA-LV NJD Comp to DA-LV | General Education
THUNDIL VEEDU LV-3 advised on 21.12.2021
PALODE, PANMANA,
EDAPPALLICOTTAPO
CHAVARA, KOLLAM
691583

2 AMITHA KRISHNAN U 42 ) NJD Comp to MR VI 27 | General Education
I oc aivied o
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 21.12.2021 now satisfied
PANAVOOR P O, 695568




SUGUNA V 45 OBC NJD Comp to MR VI 40 | General Education
3?3@11%1}1;31\&““ -SALIYA/S | OBC Advised on
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM ALIYAS 21.12.2021 now satisfied
BALARAMAPURAMP O
695501
DEEPU RAVEENDRAN 60 EZHAVA | NJD Comp to MRVI 74 General Education
RAVEENDRAVILASAM E/T/B advised on
ELIPPAKULAM . e
ALAPPUZHAA 21.12.2021 now satisfied.
ELIPPAKULAM-690503
ANJUMU 43 ) NJD Comp to MRVI 75 General Education
gzl;glsKAVALA OC advised on
KOLLAM 21.12.2021 now satisfied.
VETTIKAVALA,691538

KEPT IN ABEYANCE
FATHIMA BEEVIM 93 MUSLIM MR VI 80 M TPO now General Education
PADINJARE VEEDU satisfied.

MEMANA , OACHIRA
ALAPPUZHA
OACHIRA P O 690526

MR VI 90 OBC TPO to keep 50% Rule

RENJUR S
KAUSTHUBHAM ,TILAK
NAGAR-16
NALANCHIRA PO
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
695015

PERMANENT ADDRESS
VAISHAKH
,VELAMANNOOR PO
PARIPPALLY
KOLLAM-691574

47

Q)

MR VI 91 OC

General Education




OC/BC Position
OC BC NJD PH TOTAL
LV HI LD/CP
Previous 30 29 2 2 1 1 65
Present 1 1 6 - - - 8
GrandTo- | 4, | g 8 2 |1 1 73
tal

OC:BC ::31:30

for DISTRICT OFFICER
District Office
Kerala Public Service Commission.
Pattom. Thiruvananthapuram



	General Education
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	LV
	HI
	LD/CP
	30
	29
	2
	2
	1
	1
	65
	1
	1
	6
	-
	-
	-
	8
	31
	30
	8
	2
	1
	1
	73


