# KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTB(3) 5202/16

#### APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post **High School Assistant (Physical Science)** 

Malayalam Medium

Name of Department **General Education** 11.02.2022, 19.02.2022

Date of receipt of reporting the

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported

**Date of Advice** 02.03.2022

No. of vacancies remaining Nil

## **Pending Turns**

**NJD** : 6 (At present)

#### TPO - 5 TURNS

1. MR VI 80 M

2. MR VI 82 E/T/B

3. MR VI 84 SC

4. MR VI 86 M

5. MR VI 88 E/T/B

## NCA: 6 Turns

- 1. MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC
- 2. MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC
- 3. MR III 44 ST/NCA/SC
- 4. MR IV 44 ST/NCA/SC
- 5. MR V 44 ST/NCA/SC
- 6. MR VI 44 ST NCA/SC

## Main Rotation stands at MR VI 89 OC Already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	ARYA MOHAN O THUNDIL VEEDU PALODE, PANMANA, EDAPPALLICOTTA P O CHAVARA, KOLLAM 691583	DA- LV-3	DA-LV	NJD Comp to DA-LV advised on 21.12.2021	General Education
2	AMITHA KRISHNAN U AMITHA VELLANCHIRA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM PANAVOOR P O, 695568	42	(-)	NJD Comp to MR VI 27 OC advised on 21.12.2021 now satisfied	General Education

3	SUGUNA V SHRISHAILAM VINAYAGAR STREET THIRUVANANTHAPURAM BALARAMAPURAM P O 695501	45	OBC -SALIYA/S ALIYAS	NJD Comp to MR VI 40 OBC Advised on 21.12.2021 now satisfied	General Education					
4	DEEPU RAVEENDRAN RAVEENDRAVILASAM ELIPPAKULAM ALAPPUZHAA ELIPPAKULAM-690503	60	EZHAVA	NJD Comp to MRVI 74 E/T/B advised on 21.12.2021 now satisfied.	General Education					
5	ANJU M U USHUS VETTIKAVALA KOLLAM VETTIKAVALA,691538	43	(-)	NJD Comp to MRVI 75 OC advised on 21.12.2021 now satisfied.	General Education					
6	KEPT IN ABEYANCE									
7	FATHIMA BEEVI M PADINJARE VEEDU MEMANA , OACHIRA ALAPPUZHA OACHIRA P O 690526	93	MUSLIM	MR VI 80 M TPO now satisfied.	General Education					
	MR VI 90 OBC TPO to keep 50% Rule									
8	RENJU R S KAUSTHUBHAM ,TILAK NAGAR-16 NALANCHIRA PO THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695015 PERMANENT ADDRESS VAISHAKH ,VELAMANNOOR PO PARIPPALLY KOLLAM-691574	47	(-)	MR VI 91 OC	General Education					

OC/BC Position

	ОС	C BC NJD		PH			TOTAL
		ЪС	NUD	LV	HI	LD/CP	10171
Previous	30	29	2	2	1	1	65
Present	1	1	6	-	-	-	8
Grand To- tal	31	30	8	2	1	1	73

OC:BC :: 31:30

for DISTRICT OFFICER
District Office
Kerala Public Service Commission.
Pattom. Thiruvananthapuram